
Masaya Ottoman

DIMENSIONS

Volume: 0.16 mts3 / 5.65 cu ft

MATERIALS

100% Polyester Manila.
100% Solid Wood Frame.

Colors: 
Naturaline.
Weave:#1 - Traditional. 
Intended For Indoor or Covered Areas.

ASSEMBLY

NOTES

Not Required

WARRANTY & MAINTENANCE

See masayacompany.com for more 
information.

615 .953 .9373masayacompany.com sa les@masayacompany.com

Teak Mahogany Walnut Burnt Teak Arena Teak

WOOD FINISHES

See following pages for all materials 
available.

Solid Manila | SKU 5017

Shipping Dims: W: 18”, L:27”, H: 20”
Shipping Weight: 17.6 lb / 8 kg

W: 
D:
H:

25”
16”
16”

(63 cm)
(40 cm)
(40 cm)


